
                BARNINGHAM CEVC PRIMARY SCHOOL
        Term Dates

Autumn Term 1
(PD Days 1 & 2 September 2020)
Begins Thursday 3 September 2020
Ends Thursday 22 October 2020
(PD Day Friday 23 October 2020)

Autumn Half Term Holiday
Begins Monday 26 October 2020
Ends Friday 30 October 2020

Autumn Term 2
Begins Monday 2 November 2020
Ends Friday 18 December 2020

Christmas Holiday
Begins Monday 21 December 2020
Ends Friday 1 January 2021

Spring Term 1
Begins Monday 4 January 2021
Ends Friday 12 February 2021

Spring Half Term Holiday
Begins Monday 15 February 2021
Ends Friday 19 February 2021

Spring Term 2
Begins Monday 22 February 2021
Ends Friday 26 March 2021

Easter Holiday
Begins Monday 29 March 2021
Ends Friday 10 April 2021

Summer Term 1
Begins Monday 12 April 2021
Ends Friday 28 May 2021

Summer Half Term Holiday
Begins Monday 31 May 2021
Ends Friday 4 June 2021

Summer Term 2
Begins Monday 7 June 2021
Ends Friday 16 July 2021
(PD Days 19 & 20 July 2021)

School day

Start (morning registration) 8:50am

End 3:20pm

Breakfast Club & After School Club run 
term time Monday to Friday (both are 
chargeable)


